Date & time for opening of technical bid  22.12.2025 :: 05.00 PM 

Financial bid to be opened 
Will be reflected in the Technical Evaluation Report of those firms which 

have technically qualified. 

Bid Validity 180 days from the date of Technical Bid Opening 

EMD (Refundable)  

Rs.39,664 /- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Four Only) 

in the form of A/C payee Demand Draft (D.D) in favor of ICAR-Unit, 

CIFA, Payable at SBI, Kausalyaganga, Bhubaneswar (Code No. 

SBIN0008874) 

Tender Fee NIL 

Performance Security Deposit 
5% of the order value of the work within 7 days of receipt of Work Order in

[...]

getting out and disposal of excavated earth lead upto 5000 
m and for all lift, as directed by Engineer-in-charge. 

All Kind of soil 
(Item Code: 2.6.1) 

146.25 m3 177.50 25,959.38 

4 Provision of de watering of pond while desilting and in the 
initial stage 

4.00 Nos 7,000.00 28,000.00 

Grand Total 7,93,279.38 

Say Rs. 7,93,279.00 

(Rupees Seven Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Two Hundred And Seventy Nine Only)                                             

Name & Signature of the Agency: - …………………………………………..